
Oesterreichische Meisterschaften 2008 - Jugend

in Villach am 01.02.2008

Ergebnisliste
Nordische Kombination

-     Genehmigungsnummern     - 1SPNK007

31.01.2008 - 03.02.2008

-     Veranstaltungsorte     - Villach

Jury/Kampfgericht Streckendaten

Ortner Dietmar, Kärnten

Chefkampfrichter

Berger Peter, Kärnten

Rennleiter

Walter Kurt, ÖSV

ÖSV Vertreter

Höhendifferenz

Maximaler Anstieg

Gesamtanstieg

Rundenlänge

1.170m

StNr

Name

JGVerband

Laufzeit

Rang

Rang Punkte

Rang SPL Differenzzeit Rückstand

(1) Gästeklasse (10 km)

Bösl, Wolfgang

3 89GER

32:28.4 219,5

1.
00:21 32:49.4

1.

1.
 1.969,4

Schwaiger, Michael

13 90GER

33:03.4 173,5

4.
03:53 + 04:07.0

2.

2.
 2.216,4

Schwemmbauer, Michael

12 92GER

34:18.6 176,0

3.
03:42 + 05:11.2

3.

3.
 2.280,6

Höllering, Michael

20 91GER

35:07.9 160,5

5.
04:53 + 07:11.5

4.

4.
 2.400,9

(3) Jugend (91-92) (10 km)

Brandner, Michael

2 91Steiermark

36:17.0 223,5

1.
00:02 36:19.0

9.

1.
 2.179,0

500700376

Lemmerer, Harald

19 91Steiermark

31:53.2 161,0

6.
04:51 + 00:25.2

1.

2.
 2.204,2

503800262

Egger, Felix

15 91Oberösterreich

33:28.8 168,5

4.
04:16 + 01:25.8

3.

3.
 2.264,8

301200202

Wagner, Alexander

18 91Tirol

33:10.0 162,0

5.
04:46 + 01:37.0

2.

4.
 2.276,0

601200391

Vettori, Nils

11 91Tirol

34:37.5 178,5

2.
03:30 + 01:48.5

8.

5.
 2.287,5

614800204

Dornauer, Benedikt

22 91Tirol

34:25.5 154,5

=7.
05:21 + 03:27.5

6.

6.
 2.386,5

606800435

Muschet, Markus

24 92Kärnten

34:16.7 142,0

9.
06:18 + 04:15.7

5.

7.
 2.434,7

113000105

Schneider, Sepp

29 91Vorarlberg

33:32.1 119,5

13.
08:02 + 05:15.1

4.

8.
 2.494,1

701900527

Brandner, Alexander

28 92Salzburg

34:32.5 128,5

12.
07:21 + 05:34.5

7.

9.
 2.513,5

400500916

Putzer, Manuel

21 91Tirol

36:37.3 154,5

7.
05:21 + 05:39.3

10.

10.
 2.518,3

615900580

Seidl, Mario

14 92Salzburg

39:22.7 170,5

3.
04:07 + 07:10.7

12.

11.
 2.609,7

407600120
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JGVerband
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Rang Punkte

Rang SPL Differenzzeit Rückstand

Tritscher, Elias

27 92Steiermark

37:59.5 131,5

11.
07:07 + 08:47.5

11.

12.
 2.706,5

504701001

Lichtenegger, Gerhard

26 92Oberösterreich

39:54.4 136,0

10.
06:46 + 10:21.4

13.

13.
 2.800,4

301200189

(4) Junioren (88-90) (10 km)

Hauser, Robert

1 88Tirol

32:57.9 224,0

1.
00:00 32:57.9

3.

1.
 1.977,9

605400819

Dier, Dominik

5 89Oberösterreich

32:37.3 211,0

2.
01:00 + 00:39.4

2.

2.
 2.017,3

300400623

Freytag, Burkhard

7 88Steiermark

31:58.8 196,0

4.
02:09 + 01:09.9

1.

3.
 2.047,8

500700318

Weiss, Johannes

6 89Tirol

33:59.5 204,0

3.
01:32 + 02:33.6

6.

4.
 2.131,5

633200040

Lichtenegger, Alexander

10 90Oberösterreich

33:10.0 188,5

7.
02:44 + 02:56.1

4.

5.
 2.154,0

301200175

Kammerlander, Carlos

9 89Tirol

33:36.5 189,0

6.
02:42 + 03:20.6

5.

6.
 2.178,5

605400775

Ottino, Andreas

23 90Salzburg

34:22.4 149,0

8.
05:46 + 07:10.5

7.

7.
 2.408,4

403401739

(5) Allgemeine Klasse (70-87) (10 km)

Kreiner, Benjamin

16 85Tirol

30:31.8 166,0

1.
04:28 34:59.8

1.

1.
 2.099,8

606000907

Kammerlander, Tobias

17 86Tirol

31:17.7 166,0

=1.
04:28 + 00:45.9

2.

2.
 2.145,7

605400776

Druml, Matija

25 85Kärnten

34:01.0 136,5

3.
06:44 + 05:45.2

3.

3.
 2.445,0

106600094
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